600m jooks
1.22,7

1.28,9
1.29,8
1.29,9
1.31,2
1.32,85
1.34,0
1.35,9
1.36,78
1.36,8
(10)
1.37,31

Deniss Salkauskas
Joonatan Oras
Nikolai Romanov
Kunnar Erich Viisel
Karlis Kade

Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Markus Joonas Palu
Jakob Pall

Ralf Markus Suss
Kristo-Martti Audova

Hans Markus Kalmer

01.12.98 KJK Visa
29.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
23.12.98 SK Sinimée

06.10.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

20.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
23.12.98 SK Fortis
18.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
05.04.98

14.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
17.03.98

01.05.00 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

W W N OO =2 NN =2 -

va
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
mj
pa
mj

pa

Ahtme
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

Tartu

18.12.15
26.11.15
12.12.15
12.12.15
26.11.15
12.12.15
26.11.15
26.11.15
16.02.16
26.11.15

16.02.16



